
2023-2024 Bible Memory Verses
Aug
23
30

Sep
6

13

20
27

Oct
4

11

18
25

Nov
1
8

15
22
29

Dec

6

13

20
27

Jan
3

10

17

24
31

Feb

7

14
21
28

Mar

6
13

20

27
Apr

3

10

17

24
May

1
8

15
22

Psalm 119:105
Proverbs 3:5

Proverbs 3:6
Psalm 139:13b

Psalm 139:14

Romans 3:10-11
Romans 3:23

Isaiah 53:6

Romans 5:8
Romans 6:23

Romans 10:9

Romans 12:1

Romans 12:2

Colossians 3:2-3

Psalm 121:1-2

Matthew 28:19-20

Acts 1:8

James 1:5

2 Corinthians 12:9a
Hebrews 11:1

I John 4:7-8

Isaiah 40:28

Isaiah 40:30-31

Philippians 4:6

Philippians 4:7

John 14:27

Your word is a lamp to my feet and a light to my path.
Trust in the Lord with all your heart, and do not lean on your own understanding.

In all your ways acknowledge him, and he will make straight your paths.
For you formed my inward parts; you knitted me together in my mother's womb.
I praise you, for I am fearfully and wonderfully made. Wonderful are your works; my soul knows it very
well.

...as it is written: “None is righteous, no, not one; 11 no one understands; no one seeks for God.
for all have sinned and fall short of the glory of God,
All we like sheep have gone astray; we have turned—every one—to his own way; and the Lord has
laid on him the iniquity of us all.

but God shows his love for us in that while we were still sinners, Christ died for us.
For the wages of sin is death, but the free gift of God is eternal life in Christ Jesus our Lord.
because, if you confess with your mouth that Jesus is Lord and believe in your heart that God raised
him from the dead, you will be saved.

I appeal to you therefore, brothers, by the mercies of God, to present your bodies as a living sacrifice,
holy and acceptable to God, which is your spiritual worship.
Do not be conformed to this world, but be transformed by the renewal of your mind, that by testing
you may discern what is the will of God, what is good and acceptable and perfect.
Set your minds on things that are above, not on things that are on earth. 3 For you have died, and your
life is hidden with Christ in God.

I lift up my eyes to the hills. From where does my help come? 2 My help comes from the Lord, who
made heaven and earth.
Go therefore and make disciples of all nations, baptizing them in the name of the Father and of the
Son and of the Holy Spirit, 20 teaching them to observe all that I have commanded you. And behold, I
am with you always, to the end of the age.”
But you will receive power when the Holy Spirit has come upon you, and you will be my witnesses in
Jerusalem and in all Judea and Samaria, and to the end of the earth.

5 If any of you lacks wisdom, let him ask God, who gives generously to all without reproach, and it will
be given him.
9 But he said to me, “My grace is sufficient for you, for my power is made perfect in weakness.”
Therefore I will boast all the more gladly of my weaknesses, so that the power of Christ may rest upon
me.
Now faith is the assurance of things hoped for, the conviction of things not seen.

Beloved, let us love one another, for love is from God, and whoever loves has been born of God and
knows God. 8 Anyone who does not love does not know God, because God is love.

Have you not known? Have you not heard? The Lord is the everlasting God, the Creator of the ends of
the earth. He does not faint or grow weary; his understanding is unsearchable.
Even youths shall faint and be weary, and young men shall fall exhausted; 31 but they who wait for the
Lord shall renew their strength; they shall mount up with wings like eagles; they shall run and not be
weary; they shall walk and not faint.

do not be anxious about anything, but in everything by prayer and supplication with thanksgiving let
your requests be made known to God.
And the peace of God, which surpasses all understanding, will guard your hearts and your minds in
Christ Jesus.
Peace I leave with you; my peace I give to you. Not as the world gives do I give to you. Let not your
hearts be troubled, neither let them be afraid.

REVIEW WEEK

REVIEW WEEK

REVIEW WEEK

REVIEW WEEK

REVIEW WEEK

REVIEW WEEK

REVIEW WEEK

REVIEW WEEK (Aug/Sep/Oct)

REVIEW WEEK (Nov/Dec/Jan)

REVIEW WEEK (Feb/Mar/Apr)

REVIEW WEEK (All)


