2023-2024 Bible Memory Verses		
Aug		
23	Psalm 119:105	Your word is a lamp to my feet and a light to my path.
30	Proverbs 3:5	Trust in the Lord with all your heart, and do not lean on your own understanding.
Sep		
6	Proverbs 3:6	In all your ways acknowledge him, and he will make straight your paths.
13	Psalm 139:13b	For you formed my inward parts; you knitted me together in my mother's womb.
		I praise you, for I am fearfully and wonderfully made. Wonderful are your works; my soul knows it very
20	Psalm 139:14	well.
27		REVIEW WEEK
Oct	D 0.10 11	
4 11	Romans 3:10-11 Romans 3:23	as it is written: "None is righteous, no, not one; 11 no one understands; no one seeks for God. for all have sinned and fall short of the glory of God,
- ''	ROMAINS 3.23	All we like sheep have gone astray; we have turned—every one—to his own way; and the Lord has
18	Isaiah 53:6	laid on him the iniquity of us all.
25		REVIEW WEEK
Nov		
1	Romans 5:8	but God shows his love for us in that while we were still sinners, Christ died for us.
8	Romans 6:23	For the wages of sin is death, but the free gift of God is eternal life in Christ Jesus our Lord.
		because, if you confess with your mouth that Jesus is Lord and believe in your heart that God raised
15	Romans 10:9	him from the dead, you will be saved.
22		DELACALMENT
29		REVIEW WEEK
Dec		I appeal to you therefore, brothers, by the mercies of God, to present your bodies as a living sacrifice,
6	Romans 12:1	holy and acceptable to God, which is your spiritual worship.
		Do not be conformed to this world, but be transformed by the renewal of your mind, that by testing
13	Romans 12:2	you may discern what is the will of God, what is good and acceptable and perfect.
	0.1	Set your minds on things that are above, not on things that are on earth. 3 For you have died, and your
20	Colossians 3:2-3	life is hidden with Christ in God.
27		
Jan 3		REVIEW WEEK
3		I lift up my eyes to the hills. From where does my help come? 2 My help comes from the Lord, who
10	Psalm 121:1-2	made heaven and earth.
17	Matthew 28:19-20	Go therefore and make disciples of all nations, baptizing them in the name of the Father and of the Son and of the Holy Spirit, 20 teaching them to observe all that I have commanded you. And behold, I am with you always, to the end of the age."
		But you will receive power when the Holy Spirit has come upon you, and you will be my witnesses in
24	Acts 1:8	Jerusalem and in all Judea and Samaria, and to the end of the earth.
31		REVIEW WEEK
Feb		5 If any of you lacks wisdom, let him ask God, who gives generously to all without reproach, and it will
7	James 1:5	be given him. 9 But he said to me, "My grace is sufficient for you, for my power is made perfect in weakness."
	0 Carinthiana 10.0a	Therefore I will boast all the more gladly of my weaknesses, so that the power of Christ may rest upon
14 21	2 Corinthians 12:9a Hebrews 11:1	me. Now faith is the assurance of things hoped for, the conviction of things not seen.
28	HODIGHS II.I	REVIEW WEEK
Mar		NETIEN TIEN
		Beloved, let us love one another, for love is from God, and whoever loves has been born of God and
6	I John 4:7-8	knows God. 8 Anyone who does not love does not know God, because God is love.
13		
20	Isaiah 40:28	Have you not known? Have you not heard? The Lord is the everlasting God, the Creator of the ends of the earth. He does not faint or grow weary; his understanding is unsearchable.
27	Isaiah 40:30-31	Even youths shall faint and be weary, and young men shall fall exhausted; 31 but they who wait for the Lord shall renew their strength; they shall mount up with wings like eagles; they shall run and not be weary; they shall walk and not faint.
Apr		
3		REVIEW WEEK
10	Philippians 4:6	do not be anxious about anything, but in everything by prayer and supplication with thanksgiving let your requests be made known to God.
17	Philippians 4:7	And the peace of God, which surpasses all understanding, will guard your hearts and your minds in Christ Jesus.
24	John 14:27	Peace I leave with you; my peace I give to you. Not as the world gives do I give to you. Let not your hearts be troubled, neither let them be afraid.
May		DEVIEWANCES (1. 16.10.1)
1		REVIEW WEEK (Aug/Sep/Oct)
15		REVIEW WEEK (Nov/Dec/Jan)
15		REVIEW WEEK (Feb/Mar/Apr)
22		REVIEW WEEK (AII)